Standard Features
Reliability
Each unit is fully computer-tested and aligned mechanically for
optimum operation. The electrical parts (motor, electronic circuitry)
carry a five-year warranty.
Unit Data
The normally exposed parts of the unit (flat door and frame) are
covered with a high-quality, powder coated textured off-white finish,

Outline and Dimensions
Dimensions are approximate and subject to change.
How To Order (example)
M
Battery Type
M = Lead-Calcium
N = Nickel-Cadmium
H = Nickel-Metal Hydride
G = Remote AC generator
40
Unit Capacity
40 = 12V, 40 watts
Blank = max. 100W
AC input
Blank = 120/277Vac
1 = 120 Vac
2 = 277 Vac
MRT
Series
MRT
MRT
-2(20)
Lamp Wattage
-2 (12) = 12 watts each head
-2 (20) = 20 watts each head
-2 (20H) = 20 watts, high lumen output
-2 (12) = 12 watts each head
-2 (20) = 20 watts each head
-2 (35) = 35 watts each head
-2 (50) = 50 watts each head
-2 (20H) = 20 watts, high lumen output
-2 (35H) = 35 watts, high lumen output
-2 (50H) = 50 watts, high lumen output
ADNA
Options
AD = advanced diagnostic
ADNA = advanced diagnostic, non-audible
D1 = time delay 5 min
D2 = time delay 10 min
D3 = time delay 15 min
DL = damp location (only MRTN40, MRTH40)
DL = damp location
© 2009. Thomas & Betts Ltd. All rights reserved. Printed in Canada. 09/09/1300. Order no. EL/MiniRevelationCATSHEET-US
Ba